Module #:  ANL 005



PHI GAP MEASUREMENT

Date:
02/25/00






Techs:
Vic/Ken/Jim G./Frank/Tim/Andy/Zelco


Feeler Gage Measurements

with Straight Edge
Plumb Bob

Measurements

Submodule
Bottom of Module
Middle of Module
Top of Module



East Side
West Side
East Side
West Side
East Side
West Side
East Side
West Side

J
.006
.008
.010
.006
.017
.008
.970
.980

I
.008
.010
.004
.013
.017
.016
.960
.960

H
.007
.008
.006
.011
.012
.013
.950
.960

G
.005
.013
.009
.013
.010
.015
.960
.960

F
.012
.005
.012
.011
.017
.017
.960
.960

E
.010
.010
.013
.012
.019
.013
.980
.980

D
.012
.005
.011
.011
.017
.017
.980
.980

C
.009
.007
.012
.004
.018
.013
.980
.980

B
.005
.006
.010
.011
.017
.017
.960
.970

ITC









PHI GAP MEASUREMENT

Date:
03/15/00


Techs:
Vic/Ken


Feeler Gage Measurements

with Straight Edge
Plumb Bob

Measurements

Submodule
Bottom of Module
Middle of Module
Top of Module



East Side
West Side
East Side
West Side
East Side
West Side
East Side
West Side

J
.008
.005
.009
.005
.011
.003



I
.007
.007
.003
.009
.010
.017



H
.008
.009
.005
.012
.012
.016



G
.006
.015

.013
.017
.017



F
.011
.006
.013
.005
.017
.020



E
.012
.007
.011
.009
.013
.017



D
.011
.004
.010
.005
.012
.010



C
.011
.004
.011
.005
.017
.009



B
.009
.006
.010
.004
.011
.012



ITC









WELD BAR SHIMS

Date:
02/24/00



Techs:Vic, Ken


Module
East Side
West Side


Front*
Middle
Back
Front
Middle
Back

J
.046
.043
.040
.046
.043
.040

I
.044
.044
.044
.040
.040
.040

H
.042
.042
.042
.040
.040
.040

G
.047
.045
.043
.044
.042
.040

F
.051
.046
.041
.050
.045
.040

E
.041
.041
.041
.040
.040
.040

D
Forgot
to
Record
……
……
……

C
.049
.046
.043
.046
.043
.040

B
.050
.045
.040
.050
.045
.040

ITC
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040

*The front of the submodule is the north end, the back is the south end of the submodule.

